Position

City Clerk - E

Deputy City Clerk - Camp
Extra Help

Extra Help

Other Positions Held City

Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo
Vallejo

Department

City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk
City Clerk

Total Wages

$137,339
$76,159
$27,709
$1,583

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$24,157
$9,077
$3,443
$0



