Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Clerk - E		Vallejo	City Clerk	\$137,339	\$24,157
Deputy City Clerk - Camp		Vallejo	City Clerk	\$76,159	\$9,077
Extra Help		Vallejo	City Clerk	\$27,709	\$3,443
Extra Help		Vallejo	City Clerk	\$1,583	\$0